Room A	OUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
68888	WARRANTY DEED 62-4-01 Mdg Par
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	WARRANTY DEED 62-4 of M/19 Page 13840
CHARLOTTE ANN STOPPY	deration hereinsten
the grantee, does hereby grant back	L. BOUCHER
addigits, tildi certain soat	- und convey unto the
The SW4 of the NE4 of the NW2 of	tenements, hereditaments and grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and amath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: ty, Oregon, and the $S_2^1$ of the NWz of the Will of the
Willamette Meridian, Klamath Coun	Section 17, Township 35 South, Range 12 East of the uth, Range 12 East of the NW% of the NE% of the with, Range 12 East of the Willamette Moridi
Klamath County, Oregon	ty, Oregon, and the S <sup>1</sup> <sub>2</sub> of the NW <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> of the NE <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> of the uth, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian,
the Southerly 15 feet of the above	uth, Range 12 East of the NW% of the NE% of the unto grantor a 15 foot easement for road purposes over e described property.
within the limits of streets, 2. Reservations and restrictions	o any portion of the herein described premises lying
2. Reservations and restrictions,	roads or highways. , including the terms and provisions thereof, as
1964 in Deed Records of Via	, including the terms and provisions thereof, as "operty, recorded in Volume 353, page 611 on June 18,
3. Subject to the main of Aramat	" County, Oregon " June 19 Bage 611 on June 18
described property	ations of Subdivision Ordinance No. 40, Klamath uary 23, 1979. Any conveyance of the herein proper minor partition, shall be de
without the approval of Mountai	uary 23, 1979. Any conveyance No. 40, Klamath proper minor partition, shall be deemed to be in Title Company.
10 flave and to Main in the insurry	ICIENI, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION
And said grantor hereby covenants to	ICLENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
stated above on the	he said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as on the land, if any, as of the date of the
a loose, of those apparent upo	above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as on the land, if any, as of the date of this deed
Stantor will warnet	adde of this deed
and demands of all persons whome	d premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims t those claiming under the above described encumbrances. for this transfer, stated in terms of deliver in 2020
The true and actual consideration paid	t those claiming under the above described encumbrances. for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$13,000.00
ALUNGVER the actual pull	
IT constrained it is a finite of the set	Dience between or promised which the
and origin be implied to mater it	The sind of a si
Order of its board of directors.	ted this instrument this 12th day of June , 1979; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
Cen.	is officers, duly authorized thereto by
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	DOLLY SMITH
trong	
STATE OF OREGON,	
County of Klamath ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
June 12 , 19 79	Personally appeared
Pornauti	
ersonally appealed the above named	Personally appeared and
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the second who, being duly sworn,
	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the
	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the lormer is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be / her voluntary act and deed.	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument warment is the corporate seal
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be / her voluntary act and deed.	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument warment is the corporate seal
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be I her voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public for Oregon	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the lormer is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and each of Before me:
and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ment to be I her voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL Betore nice Made Melle Notary Public for Oregon	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the lormer is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and each of Before me:
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment vo be 1 her voluntary act and deed. Betorg met Mall Helle (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My right mission Expires July 13,	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the lormer is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and each of Before me:
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- woluntary act and deed. Betore piel Mark Voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission Application Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- thalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon , Wey commission expires:
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be / her voluntary act and deed. Betorg met Mala Melle SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission My citeramission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty OR 07621	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the lormer is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and each of Before me:
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be / her / Converting voluntary act and deed. Betorg piel Mall Helle (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My vioration Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND A	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon STATE OF OREGON,
and acknowledged the toregoing instru- ment vo be / her / C voluntary act and deed. Betore met Multiple OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My confission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Bouches	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of Before me: Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the sent the section
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- woluntary act and deed. Beters nie COFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My citramission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon Wolary Public for Oregon STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received to
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed. Betere nie Wall Alle OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My gioffilmission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 504 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Wolf commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 1.2thday of June 19.7°, at 3:10 Clock Days
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- nent to be / her / voluntary act and deed. DEAL OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My zight mission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Recil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and OBDERT ES NAME AND ADDRESS recording return te: ecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Dolly Smith	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allited to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary fullic for Oregon Notary fullic for Oregon STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 12thday of June 12thday of June SPACE RESERVED FOR I book ()70 or met, 12, 00 To mode ()70 or met, 12, 00 SPACE RESERVED in book ()70 or met, 12, 00 SPACE RESERVED I book
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- nent Yo be / her / voluntary act and deed. Beter nie OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My gight mission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Secil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Cobert L. Boucher 604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon WGA commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 12thday of June 19.79, at 3:13 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book '170 on page 13:16 or as file/reel number 6:2000
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed. Betwee one Mark Voluntary act and deed. DOFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My gitthission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Obert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Vecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Obert L. Boucher 604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Weyl commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 12thday of June 19.79, at 3:19 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book '170 on page 13240 or as HECONDER'S USE Hercen condent's of beeds of said county. Witnesse
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- woluntary act and deed. DEFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My Differincesion Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: Secil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and obert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS Pecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and obert L. Boucher 604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment Yobe / her / voluntary act and deed. Betweene would Added OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission My differincesion Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: Secil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and obert L. Boucher 604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 MAME ADDRESS ZIP I a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address cil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and NAME ADDRESS ZIP	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment vo be / her / voluntary act and deed. Notary Public for Oregon My commission My with this sine Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME ADDRESS ZIP It a charge is requested all tax statements thall be tent to the following address cil L. Boucher 104 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	each lor himsell and not one lor the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be / her / voluntary act and deed. Voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission My clefthinission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 CRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 MAMINE NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME ADDRESS. ZIP	space RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED Mrconders use Mrconders Use Mrc
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be / her voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission Apprict Aminission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 MAME. ADDRESS. ZIP II a change is requested all tox statements shall be sent to the following oddesse bert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP	each lor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be / her voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission Apprict Aminission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 MAME. ADDRESS. ZIP II a change is requested all tox statements shall be sent to the following oddesse bert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP	space RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED Mrconders use Mrconders Use Mrc
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be / her voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission Apprict Amission Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 MAME. ADDRESS JUP II a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address Dert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME. ADDRESS JUP	each lor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment vo be / her / voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission My citratmicsion Expires July 13, Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 1604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 CRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Robert L. Boucher 604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP I a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address bert L. Boucher 04 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	each lor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment voibe / her / voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission My site Anno Address Dolly Smith P.O. Box 252 Beatty, OR 97621 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Converse NAME AND ADDRESS Cecil L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Converse NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: Detri L. Boucher 604 Fairdale, Duarte, CA 91010 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP I a charge is requested all tox stolements shall be sent to the following address cil L. Boucher 1 L. Boucher 1 L. Boucher 1 L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Detri L. Boucher 1 L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and Detri L. Boucher 1 L. and Charlotte Ann Storey and NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	each lor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of